
Week Date Time Event Notes

1 Friday 4th October 5 - 7.30pm First Meet of the season

2 Friday 11th October
NO CLUB MEET THIS

WEEK

3 Friday 18th October 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet 100m Medley also

4 Friday 25th October 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet Age Group Relay

5 Friday 1st November 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet 100m Medley also

6 Friday 8th November 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet 100m Freestyle also

7 Friday 15th November 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet 100m Medley also

8 Friday 22nd November 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet 100m Medley also

9

Friday 29th November
NO CLUB MEET THIS

WEEK

Saturday 30th November
Ascot / Nundah

Swimming Carnival
Time TBC

10 Friday 6th December 5 - 7.30pm
Last Club Night Meet for

the year
Family Relay Events
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